
It’s easy!
Visit calpers457.timetap.com or call 888-713-8244. 
•  Schedule a phone appointment at a time of your choice. 
•  Receive an email confirmation of your appointment. 
•  Receive an email reminder one hour before your appointment.

Schedule a one-on-one personal phone 
appointment with your dedicated 
Account Manager today. Phone 
appointments are available in both 
English and Spanish*. Take advantage of 
this unique benefit offered to help you 
get and stay on track for retirement. 

Personal Phone Appointments 

168791    259341_0325   CN4287887_0327

  Northern
David Vallerga 
Certified Retirement Counselor®
David.Vallerga@voya.com 
888-713-8244 ext. 6

  Greater Sacramento
Darren Wagerman
Certified Retirement Counselor® 
Darren.Wagerman@voya.com 
888-713-8244 ext. 5

  Bay Area
Nancy Garrity 
Certified Retirement Counselor® 
Nancy.Garrity@voya.com 
888-713-8244 ext. 2

  Central
Debbie Orlauski 
Certified Retirement Counselor®
Deborah.Orlauski@voya.com 
888-713-8244 ext. 4

  Greater Los Angeles 
Junior Granados, CFS®
Certified Retirement Counselor® 
Junior.Granados@voya.com 
888-713-8244 ext. 8

  Orange/Inland Empire
Dauna Bohlken
Dauna.Bohlken@voya.com  
888-713-8244 ext. 3

  San Diego/Imperial
Selam Berayes
Selam.Berayes@voya.com 
888-713-8244 ext. 1

CalPERS 457 Team Manager
Winnie Robinson, CFP® 
Certified Retirement Counselor® 
Winnie.Robinson@voya.com  
888-713-8244 ext. 7

*Yo tambien hablo Español.

Information from registered Plan Service Representatives is for  
educational purposes only and is not legal, tax or investment advice.  
Local Plan Service Representatives are registered representatives  
of Voya Financial Advisors, Inc., member SIPC. Plan administration  
services provided by Voya Institutional Plan Services, LLC.
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